The Lesson of Trafalgar:

Superior strategy, innovative tactics, and
bold leadership can prevail even over
larger numbers and greater resources.
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Michigan %atewide Survey ™ TR”ALﬁgup

Conducted 10/15/20 - 10/18/20
1034 Respondents
Likely 2020 General Election Voters
* Response Rate: 1.38%
* Margin of Error: 2.97%
e Confidence: 95%

* Response Distribution: 50%
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TRAFAL

Presidentia[ Ballot Test

If the election for President were held today, how would you
vote?

Donald Trump

Joe Biden

Jo Jorgensen

Someone Else

Howie Hawkins

10.0% 20.0% 40.0%
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U.S. Senate Ballot Test p e L

If the election for U.S. Senate were held today, how would you
vote?

John James

Gary Peters

Someone Else 1.4%

Undecided -

20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0%
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Hispanic

100.0%
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Gender Par'sicipation
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Female
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Regional Participation (Congress i TR”AﬁRoup

District 1: 7.7%  District 8: 8.0%

District 2: 7.4%  District 9: 7.4%

District 3: 7.4%  District 10: 7.6%
District 4: 6.9%  District 11: 8.4%
District 5: 6.7%  District 12: 6.9%
District 6: 6.9%  District 13: 5.2%
District 7: 7.2%  District 14: 6.4%




